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TC Asemwald (20148)
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Anlage
Im Asemwald 42, 70599 Stuttgart

Sportwart/in
Horlebein, Fritz

Jugendwart/in
Hasert, Carina

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 29.03.2024 08:03 | Seite 1

Damen 30 (4er) 1
MF: Caroline Arnold; T 0711423357

m 01733250778; carolinev.arnold@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Arnold, Caroline
Neber, Monika

Dr. Dekker, Hannah
Salver, Heiderose
Frohlich, Ina
Hasert, Carina
Hoffmann, Tanja
Raithel, Nina
Haueisen, Regina
10 Nadelson, Mayya
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

26950222
27650116
29053222
27350685
27250156
28550276
27150103
27552176
25951695
27350324

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK17,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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